

•	ELECTRICAL PERIMI APPLICATION	Pos	ERSATT NO.	70.50		1.5	š
	THIS IS YOUR PERMIT WHEN PROPERLY FILLED OUT, SIGNED, VALIDATED	1 -			APPL"	30.0	
- 92	& FEEB PAID.	+	L FOR INSPECTION 273-34		SUBTL CULALTO OF	- 63.5 - 63.5	
	2000 Maritime Ave.	-	E155UE7 3/3/92		ED BY		
: 2		1 =	MENY C ROPA		HANGE 2	المكان البندر ومعاد حالب	
	Port of Oakland	+	MOSS - DE LOS - DE LASTE	1011 1011		NEMOLITION	
: 25	S30 Water St.	ME	TER RESET AND SURVEY I				- 117
•	Orkland Cal	ㅁ	SFO C) APTS.		COMMI/PHD		PRVEY
:	Squaled to couple step to a first of a first step to a first s	BUK	LOING PERMIT NO.		·	PLANT PERS	MT C
5	(27H)	BLD	G. USE				
. 2	AND INC.	}	ChirTical of Science				1
- 32	GITY AND DE		200A, 250V	<u>vic"</u>			2
7	Equivaley patholic displication processed useriar providings of Chapter & Instrumentary with Southern Tolks, of Chapters & of the Southway and Proposition Code, and vity Sourney is to fell large and other	<u> -</u>					NS.
2							डि
	323080 C-10 % 5450314	1340	ILITY A S G.D.		RIAS SYMME	TRICAL	1
3	confector Pin Electric.Inc.	<u>, —</u> ~		1/7VH	vour		त
4	2394 Mariner Sq.Dr.	24		3 W SET TIME			
	Alaneda 94501 322-5335	TO:	DESCRIPTION	NO.	EACH	FEES	23
35	2/27/92		METERS (DATING	┇╇╼ ╁╌		50_00	
100	I sprely aften that I ya contact by it the Contestor's Lamba Law for the Spheroig season (Sec. 7021 S. Beginne and Phologista Gode Any tily at allotty which travers a proved to comprise, after improve.	17	CIPCUITS			2 00	1
	in digesticit. Or region any structure, proof to the spicerions your improved the apparatus for such pursue to the a suggest distancement that me in terminal purposent to the propositions of the Compagnor's Launcia Law Countries.	18	MARINETE (CW-4).	1			~
3	Againmenting with Sec. 1980) of Corress 3 of the Squarette and Professions Code, or that he or manual Stagetham and the Spain for the alleged exemption. Any validation of Section 7821 5 by any asymbolist for a		POTURES (MICHIDESCONT)	 	 - 		w
	purset deligade the applicant to a continuously of not more than \$550;	21	FRITUPES (FLOUPESCENT)				\sim
	[1] It is section of the projecting or the electricism with reagent as their eater generalization and do got with, and the electricism is made referred or effected for their client Total Thomason, Projectionson, Cales The Opposition's Lientine Lient data and apply to an Oranne of emporing wate boards or recognize themese, and when	77	PRITURES DIPS, HICT	-			\
	Sping Selfs with familiar per from the party of the form of property was used or improvement of the coloring plant Selfs with familiar for French toe dark employee, provided "ref such emphasization of and soluting or affected for Selfs If Sourbour, the Southers or interession in a 12 willow pay year of collections, the	 "	PATROLES				
	manufielder will been the harden of proving this fit are not back or suprem for the purpose of sales	<u>.</u>	MINGE				
2	[2] E. SE SHEW SE THE SHESSEL, AN STREET PARK THE SAME INSTANCES OF THE ABOVE THE SE (1) I AM ADJUSTED THE SHESSEL SHESSEL SHESSEL SE ASSESSED AND THE SHESSEL SHESSEL WILL SE PARTIENTS (FOR TO	4	DAVER				DiSI
-	and, (2) I have reacting in the residence for the 12 months poor to parameters of the court, and of 11 hours, and district equipment on the country of the processor and the parameters and the parameters are the processor asset that the parameters are the parameters as the parameters are the parame	-	MALLIE TOP, OVEN	}}-	╼┼╼╁		Ž.
6	Honoryman period (Suc 70M, Reprint and Problemans Culti)		DISPOSAL				3
	[] (, as trainer of the property are audiencely overtailing with training contraction to product the proof.) (Sec. 7044, Buyeriets and Professions Clab., The Contracts of Electron Like does not apply to an owner of	۰					~
200	braining to the Contribute Francis That). building an infection of principles transies That).	- -	AR CONCITONER (N.P.) NEATERS (AST) K.W.	\ 			2
-	Of the comment order Sec	×	HEATERS (WATER) K W				
ರ್ಷ		27	PORPOREZ				2
-	Separative of Primate or Authorities Agonal DAT's	7	OUTDOOR SPA, HE'S TILD	- -	- {- {		ا د ا
: 2	The proof of the Total Control of the Control of th	и	MARION SAM, HTTORONIAMENOC				j
कर. इ.स	507967801 CNA	12	FORKTARS				5
3	Conflict cay is hardy furnished	1	CASE (BEV/MEEZ, QVFC)	· · · · ·	ii		<u>ح</u>
. 33	Continue capy in three was the continue of femouse September Dear	78	COCH (MEM)				8
3	2/27/92		SON ENGINEE				
8	(Then parties revert test an emergency of the parent of the three terrelard pathons (\$200) or large ; I coming that he like performance of the series for which they parent or organize, it which may complete an a	73 30	NOVED BLDA		 		
夏	that manages are the partition analysis as the Manages Companies from the College of College of the College of College of the	31	SERVICE (TEMPORARY)				٤.
(2)	Spenn Car.	32	MRSC. APPRAATUS				<i>S</i>
NO.	NOTICE TO APPLICANT IT, plan makes the Criticals of Enhances, you wholet become values to the Water's Companions of the Later Criti, you test formation comply with later transports or	×	MOTORS MAG. HOME ADD'L SECT.				3
	The partiet chail for displays product		PESET STD, APT, COMEA				~
TO SOL	 Horsely efform that there as a coordination funding agency for the prefermence of the using for usings at a permit as missed (Sec. 2007, Gr. C.) 	37	SURVEY DISPECTION				
왕	Linding	38	SPECIAL RESPECTION	- 	- - 	╼┼╧	Ξ
	ADDROS						7
OTHER PROPERTY.	Y CENTRY THAT I MAYE RE . I THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE REPORTED THE IS THAT AND COMMETT THAT . THE CENTRY WITH ALL LOCAL CHOCKNESS AND STATE LAND RELATING TO BUILDING " THIS COUNTY AND I MAKE THIS STATEMENT UNDER PENALTY OF						<u> </u>
A	CARE & HERITY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE A MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR MISPICTION PROPERTY SUFFICIENT BUY A SUPPLY TO ENTER UP A SUPPLY OF THE ABOVE A MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR MISPICTION PROPERTY AND A MENTIONED PROPE			(34 MINI	MUM FEE)	S 52 00 I	<u> </u>
	LARE I HEFREY AUTHOUSE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE BESTIGHTO PROPERTY FOR RESPICTION PURPOSES NUTHER THAT STEPHEN WILL EXPINE BY LIMITATION IF WORKS, SOIT STANFOR OR BOTHER ON IT STEPHENS AMMADDED FOR BOME THAN 40 DAYS, DO NOT COMESAL OR COVER ANY CONSTRUCTION UNLIKE THE WORK IS	33	SURCHARGE 3%	- [`		6	ð (
33	FROM ALL RESPECTION SCORES OF DAY IN JUNIOR OF THE INSPECTION		SUB TOTAL			53.56	
绝	15.0. Tel 2/27/92	21/	APPLICATION REE	•		30.00	
氢	55 100 (000)		GRAND TOTAL			83.56	<u> </u>
泛	PIS	• ^	DATE MISTER	TICH	- MSPE		*
25 A			UNICENCACUNIC	<u> </u>	 		_
	April 27 Touthout		JOUGH UTILITY NOTIFIE	TO CT	 	 -{}	2
77		٠. <u>١</u>			PIS		X



. ""		1		•	APPL		30.00	>
•	ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION		EV19 	3489	ELECTR	IIS	56.00	
	THIS ES YOUR PERMIT WHER PROPERLY FILLED OUT, SIGNED, VALUATED A FREE PAID. 1/97 >	} -	L FOR INSPECTION 273-1	444	aicr Subtl		1-69 87.66	-
يرز	The Late Control of the Control of t	4-	E 155UES 10/16/	lai	Jerë N	EA 8×	87.0	D
1	2000 Maritime Ave.	 .		4/				
		10	NEW DPER				POLICIA	
1				RATION			CMOLITION	
海	530 Water St.	WE	EX HEST AND CLAVEY	MSPECTH	UNITE	- 34	38 30:2	317.
- 3	Ogkland CA 94004	70:	SPO 🗘 APTS.	ſ	C(AM)	TNO.	□ \$	URVEY
6.5	These , wind one figurated spream or every lately	1 mm	DING PERMIT NO				PLANT PER	WIT ET
797	arms Lichae v		G. USE					
	AND COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TO TH		CRIPTION OF WCRK					7-
٤.	OTY Prof	100	400A. 48	NY P	CAR S	FUI		4
	 	}~ ~~						13
	a humany offers that your <u>bearingst under plaintedine</u> , at Chapter L. Japanese parts pursues traps of Stractor 5 at the Buydings and Plaintedown Code, and my blance as in high factor and others.	-	 					12
É	1	}						48
ACTON	macues 323080 nz, 3430314	100	EUTY ASCO		#146 C			┨
3	Pin Electric, Inc.			^	_RMS ST			THE STATE OF
200	2394 Hariner Sq. Dr.	-			DUTH.			10
7	A144-64 CA 94501 \$22-5335	REF.	DE/CRIPTION	NO.	6413		ÆS]\
1	Samon The Contract of the Cont		Stac	للا			5000	7/-
	10/10/91	~~~	WETTES (TITLES)	44.		00_	400	_
2	Business and Popless-ris Class Any day of papers which requires a person to approprie day, improve, dependent, or reperson, structure, prior to its financial, disc appearant to approprie to the second to the second to the appearant to the second to the second to the appearant to the second to th	1 7	APARTMENTS (NEW » 4)	┿┸-	 7-	00_	200	.
	trying intermed had to a literate purposes to the princetons of the Contemps's Leaves Live Chapter 4. (gamentary's with five 1990) of Contemps 3 of the Systems, self-Propagate, Cybe, or Pers at a summer.	18		+	 			$\frac{1}{2}$
	Chambers and the past for the adopt exempter. Any variable of Section 7031 3 by any appropriet for a garden habital the papeages to a new papeage of any enter the 2000;	71	PROTURES (MICHIELECULA)					10
	OI. At every of the property or the complete in the complete at the complete in the complete i	77	FIXTURES (FLOURCECTAT)	ļ]
. ·] and the bifurbers in set extended or official for gate (box. 7044, Bournas, Professions, Cubs. The	12	POCIUMES (NPS. HO)	 _				4
5	Controducts Literate films dead not apply to per Owner of property who Spills or engineers formers, and units dead deals you'de hashelf or bytough not own; relativest, proceed that pure supplyments are out stronged	12	RUTTORS	 	 		- i	-
3	quitospage, on pales ga brayer of braver gat pe top way prop or takens to but baskets on Plais on Appen ga buts in general: an despet in substituted to stall meant the fact in tenderton' the	-	RANCE			+	- - -	1
₹:	Of all and other of the projects, one distings then the table experiences of the above Air to (1) I am	4	LAYER .				— 	10
¥.	Allestering any personal foliair of reposition or agree to account frontin, (2) yet unpowed by partier out the specific party of the control of the party of the control of	4	HANCE TOP GHEN					SE SE
Ě	may distinct content to the ealthream at most than the disciples make the clear during any disciples parted chat. 7014, Sunnight and Parlies on Codes	-						
٠.	Dis no south of the property we embedded producted with borded derivatives to construct the project	1-	DISPOSAL CIROMMANIER	{		\dashv		12
,	Berkhalds mad geogge in, millettings genetari was reparted and days Seisky? And it is the little genetal principles. Conf. Conf. Lawrench and collections confr. Lat considering Constal The Give His 1994 to be brought in	├ ╤	AIR CEASTION(R (+++)	 				i-`
	Burkman's for the Contractor's Express Land	72	MEATERS (ART) K.W.					=
1	Class completely Sec	<u> </u>	HEATERS (MATER) KW		!			
- 4	 	79	PURMACE SWILEARING POOL	<u> </u>		-+		iz
	Signature of Children or Authorized Agent DATE	12	OUTDOOR SPA YOU THE	╂┷╼╌┧				1
ł	I himsty affect that I have a partitions of criment to extinuing or a confectio of Michaely Comparisons for September 1, or a confection of Michaely Comparisons.	14	PRODUCT SAL PROPERTY AND PRODUCT	1				11
اح	507967801 CNA	7.0	POUNTAIN			\Box		ار ا
8	Continue your in tracking Symmet.		CASE (BEV/FREEZER/VEG)	! - 			· 	Ž
<u>≨</u>	Contracting of the sector being assessed	70	GASOLING DISP. SIGN (RICK);	╄╼╾┥				Z.
₹.	10/10/91	=	SUB (DISTING)	} 		- }		N
SOMP	(just names many and to demokratic to be brained in particular product depths (2000) in 1989.)	75	OUTLINE LIGHTING					
60 44	I carried that on the performance of the series for which the potential execute (steed not employ any purpos or AT, matrice so AT to be the madern to the respect Comparisons (Josep of Company).	30	MOVEG BLOG	\Box		\Box		0
WORDER 9	Splane One .	75	SERVICE (TEMPORARY)	 				18
`≩	· 	32	ROSC APPRAATUS	 				L
	*COTICE TO APPLICANT IF, after naming this Conflicts of Evangelin, you ahoust became undered to the Worker's Congression prompted of the Later Code, you should primary compay with early prompted or	33	APG. MONE, ADD'S SECT.	<u> </u>		-+		É
_	The partie Coal in States in region	36	RESET SED, APT, CONSH					7
5	I haven after that there is a construction handing opinity for the performance of the work for which this detailed in manife (Sec. 3097, Cir. C.).	37	SURVEY INSPECTION	\vdash		\Box		10
revoc	More	38	SPECIAL INSPECTION	╁╼╼┼	+	- -¦-		N
	(Fideric			 		- +		1
· [I CERTIFY THAT I HAMP REAC THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE INFUMBATION GIVEN IS TRUE AND COPPRET I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL LOCAL OMOGRANCES AND STATE LAWS		······································			<u>-</u>		7
. 1	TOWARD THAT HARD REACTING APPLICATION AND STREET THAT THE INCUMENTOR GIVEN IS TOWARD CONTROL AND CONTROL. AND CONTROL AND CONT		PERMIT FEE	34 MI	ระสบพ F	ED :	5 5600	3
i,	MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION BUGFOSES INSTICT! THIS PERMIT WITE EXPINE BY LARCHITON OF WORK IS NOT STARTED BY US DAYS ON IF WORK IS ABANDON-D FOR MORE	33	SURCHARGE 3%			1	168	
3	THALL SO CAYS TO NOT CONCINS OR POWER ANY CONSTRUCTION UNTIL THE WORK IS PROPERTED AND THE RESPECTION IS STOCKED ON THE RACE OF THE UNB COMP OF THIS		SUB TOTAL				5768	12
	DAY IN ADVANCE OF THE INSPECTION	-, 		·		-		43
	0 10/10/91	_1_	ATT-LICATION FEE			_	3000	, T
APPLICAGE	The Section of Court of Agent		GRAND TOTAL			<u> </u>	8768	
Ž.	Am PROST MARK			CTION		NSPE	TOR	
₹	Description Comment Comment		LNDENGROUSE	<u> </u>				i
	Address of Agent City State 29 Statement		POUGH UTLITY NOTH	ED.				
24	CITY STACE 29 SLAMONI		2 200 2000		-			

THE STATE OF THE S



Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

10, BURMA, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened ▼	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050801200		E1801041	3/14/2018	Permit Issued	3/14/2018 12:00:00 AM	Temp power for truck parking lot site lighting and receptacles
018 050801200		E1801042	3/14/2018	Permit Issued	3/14/2018 12:00:00 AM	Second temp power for truck parking lot site lighting and receptacles

11, BURMA, AVE

,			1			
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050800900	1	<u>S1800043</u>	6/1/2018	Permit Issued	6/1/2018 12:00:00 AM	Install 3 wall signs (PROLOGIS), 1 large monument sign, 2 free standing sign with tenant names and 2 directional signs per plans. (DRX180631/ Master Sign Program under PLN17289)
018 050800900		E1802259	6/1/2018	Permit Issued	6/1/2018 12:00:00 AM	Provide power for new signs (3 wall signs (PROLOGIS), 1 large monument sign, 4 free standing signs)
018 050800900	ı	ZC181138	5/17/2018	Approved	5/17/2018 12:00:00 AM	Proposed activity using the recently constructed industrial building and outdoor area to store containers used to moving and storage of household goods - General Warehousing and Storage/Outdoor Storage are both permitted activities in the D-GI Zone.
018 050800900		PLN18168	4/10/2018	Withdrawn	5/23/2018 12:00:00 AM	To reduce the number of parking spaces within the Prologis surface parking lot, located in the Army Base.
018 050800900	1	DRX180631	4/3/2018	Approved	4/3/2018 12:00:00 AM	Zoning is ok with the signage for the Prologis building that include 3 wall signs, 2 monuments that have tenant names on them, 1 site id monument, and 2 directional signs per plans. These were all approved in the Master Sign Program under PLN17289.

11, BURMA, RD

APN Unit # Record ID Date Opened ▼ Status Date Description	,					
APN Unit # Record ID Date Opened VI Status Status Date Description	ADNI	11-26-77	December 17D	Data Carrad Chalas	Challer Balla	Description
	APN I	Unit #	Recora ID	i Date Obened Vi Status	I Status Date	I Description

018 050700101		PX1800018	3/27/2018		3/27/2018 8:30:09 AM	Offsite improvements in the Right of Way adjacent to 11 Burma Road, related to Conglobal Oakland Depot Project as detailed on "Engineer's Estimate for Public Right of Way Improvements," prepared by John Adam Mahoney PE., dated March 26, 2018, for storm Drainage connections, utility connections and new driveway for Conglobal Oakland Depot Project. Per plans prepared by John A. Mahoney, PE, Kier & Wright INC; improvements including, but not limited to: mobilization, traffic control, storm water management, demolition, new sidewalk, curb and gutter, asphalt paving. Construction work shall NOT commence until final plans are stamped "Job-Copy" with the approved Engineering Services approval stamp(s)/signature(s), and Pre- Construction Meeting held at the job site with the City's Public Works Inspector, City Engineering Staff, and any other required attendees, or stakeholders, as determined by the Interim Assistant Director of the Department of Transportation. Contractor must apply for and obtain an Obstruction Permit (OB Permit), AND submit and obtain approval for their Traffic Control Plan (TCP) that specifies the City's "Special Provisions" required in the TCP prior to scheduling Pre-Construction Meeting and beginning any construction work. Additional permits/fees may be required including permits from outside agencies/utility companies. If working within 25' feet of a monument you must comply with State Law 8771, contact the Inspector prior to starting excavation: minimum \$5,800.00 fine for non-compliance. P-Job permit will only be issued to a valid "A" license contractor with a current City of Oakland Business License. All submittals must be delivered to the City's Public Works Inspector for approval.
018 050800900		<u>17GM00070</u>	11/14/2017		11/14/2017 10:39:45 AM	C-3 Inspections: Site improvement for a container storage yard with paving, parking, utilities and landscaping.
018 050800900		AMR1700175	9/27/2017		11/14/2017 12:00:00 AM	AMMR to allow a wet weather grading permit for a container storage yard with paving, parking, utilities, and landscaping.
018 050700111	01	DA13169- DA08	9/19/2017	Approved	9/19/2017 12:00:00 AM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700107	01	DA13169- DA08	9/19/2017	Approved	9/19/2017 12:00:00 AM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700110	01	DA13169- DA08	9/19/2017	Approved	9/19/2017 12:00:00 AM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050801200		PLN17289	8/2/2017	Approved	11/7/2017 12:00:00 AM	Master Sign Program for the Prologis Oakland Global Logistics Center at the former Oakland Army Base.
018 050800900		PLN17289	8/2/2017	Approved	11/7/2017 12:00:00 AM	Master Sign Program for the Prologis Oakland Global Logistics Center at the former Oakland Army Base.
018 050800900		PZ1700064	4/10/2017	Permit Issued	3/8/2018 12:00:00 AM	Revision #1 (03/14/2018): Re-route storm drain, update erosion control plan // PZ permit for a container storage yard with paving, parking, utilities and landscaping.
018 050800900		GR1700073	4/10/2017	Permit Expired	4/6/2018 12:48:16 AM	Grading permit for a container storage yard with paving, parking, utilities, and landscaping.
		DRX162134	11/29/2016	Approved	8/2/2017 12:00:00 AM	Proposal for a container storage yard with a 8,650 square foot open repair shed and a 2,650 square foot accessory office building for dispatch. Phase 1 of the Central Gateway site within the OAB - located at the western edge of the site at the southwest corner of Burma and Maritime Roads.
018 050700111	01	DA13169- DA05	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review
018 050700107	01	DA13169- DA06	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review Year 2
018 050700110	01	DA13169- DA06	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review Year 2
018 050700111	01	DA13169- DA06	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review Year 2
018 050700107	01	DA13169- DA05	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review

11, BURMA, RD

II, DUNIA						
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050700110	01	<u>DA13169-</u> <u>DA05</u>	9/18/2015	Approved	12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM	Annual DA Compliance Review
018 050700110		B1304733	12/12/2013	TBD		Installation of 3 single wide and one double wide state approved trailers.
018 050700110		<u>E1303678</u>	12/12/2013	Permit Issued	12/20/2013 12:00:00 AM	Install one 600 volts/200 KVA, and one temp power pole and service, for 4 state approved trailers.
018 050700110		<u>SL1303934</u>	12/12/2013	Permit Issued	12/20/2013 12:00:00 AM	TEMPORARY HOOK UP TO (E) LATERAL TO SERVE MOBILE OFFICE DURING CONSTRUCTION
018 050700110		<u>P1302970</u>	12/12/2013	Permit Issued	12/20/2013 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing permit to install 4 sewer laterals and 4 back flow devices.
018 050700110		RB1304525	11/25/2013	Permit Issued	12/26/2013 12:00:00 AM	Demolition of approx 532,124 sqft of various structures, the number of structures total 48 which range from 45 sqft to 235,040 sf. 1 of 2 permits for total effort 1,064,248sf
018 050700110		RB1304526	11/25/2013	Permit Issued	12/26/2013 12:00:00 AM	Demolition of approx 532,124 sqft of various structures, the number of structures total 48 which range from 45 sqft to 235,040 sf. 1 of 2 permits for total effort 1,064,248sf
018 050700110		CP13173	10/4/2013	TBD		category 4 permit for construction within 100 ft. of sea wall at former Oakland Army Base
018 050700110	01	E1302734	9/17/2013	Final	9/20/2013 12:00:00 AM	Electrical connection for air quality monitoring station.
018 050700110	01	B1302934	8/6/2013	Permit Issued	8/19/2013 12:00:00 AM	CONSTRUCT AN AIR QUALITY MONITOR ON PIER # 7
018 050700111	01	DA13169	6/6/2013	TBD		Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700107	01	DA13169	6/6/2013	TBD		Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700110	01	DA13169	6/6/2013	TBD		Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700111	01	<u>DA05</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:26:37 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project. (#7)
018 050700107	01	<u>DA13169-</u> <u>DA07</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:49:32 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project/ Annual DA Compliance Review Year 7
018 050700110	01	DA13169- DA07	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:49:32 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project/ Annual DA Compliance Review Year 7
018 050700111	01	DA13169- DA07	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:49:32 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project/ Annual DA Compliance Review Year 7
018 050700107	01	<u>DA06</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:48:21 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700110	01	<u>DA06</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:48:21 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700111	01	<u>DA06</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:48:21 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project.
018 050700107	01	<u>DA05</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:26:37 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project. (#7)
018 050700110	01	<u>DA05</u>	6/6/2013	Filed	7/29/2016 1:26:37 PM	Development Agreement for Oakland Army Base project. (#7)
018 050700111	01	RZ13084	3/12/2013	TBD		Proposal to rezone a portion of the former Oakland Army Base
018 050700107	01	RZ13084	3/12/2013	TBD		Proposal to rezone a portion of the former Oakland Army Base

11, BURMA, RD

A DAL	1	D I ID	Data Orași II	Chalana	Chalus Dal	Positifica
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050700110	01	RZ13084	3/12/2013	TBD		Proposal to rezone a portion of the former Oakland Army Base
018 050700111	01	GR1300052	1/25/2013	Permit Issued	5/15/2013 12:00:00 AM	Grading on former Oakland Army Base (OAB) to create a material handling yard for OAB.
018 050700111	01	<u>CP13061</u>	1/25/2013		5/15/2013 12:00:00 AM	Creek/watershed protection: Best management practices ref: Grading on former Oakland Army Base (OAB) to create a material handling yard for OAB.
018 050700111		ZC122118	10/1/2012	Approved	10/1/2012 12:00:00 AM	clearance for a mobile detailing business - truck to be parked at this location.
018 050700111		<u>ZC120113</u>	1/12/2012	Approved	1/12/2012 12:00:00 AM	Zoning clearance for "Trucking and Truck-Related Industrial Activities" (trucking/dispatch)
018 050700111		<u>ZC120086</u>	1/9/2012	Approved	1/9/2012 12:00:00 AM	Zoning Clearance for Truck Driving School.
018 050700111		E1200082	1/4/2012	Expired	9/18/2012 12:00:00 AM	Electrical for sump pump.
018 050700111		P1200070	1/4/2012	Expired	9/18/2012 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing associated with sump an sump pump
		<u>ZC111516</u>	6/21/2011	Approved	6/21/2011 12:00:00 AM	trucking company
		ZC090286	2/4/2009	Approved	2/4/2009 12:00:00 AM	Trucking company (freight/truck terminal)
0000033000202	<u>.</u>	<u>ZC072449</u>	10/9/2007	Approved	10/9/2007 12:00:00 AM	Trucking business - Transport & Warehousing - is permitted i n the M-40 Zone.
		ZC072265	9/14/2007	Approved	9/14/2007 12:00:00 AM	Zoning clearance for oil change service for trucks; permitte d in M-40 and IG; see electrical permit #E060334 this proper ty has been transferred from Port to City
		<u>ZC071271</u>	5/15/2007		5/15/2007 12:00:00 AM	Zoning clearance for a temporary (1 year) mobile coffee shop on the former Army Base. The shop shall not be taken off-site. This food sales activity is permitted in M40

171, BURMA, RD

APN I	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050801200		E1503495	10/27/2015	Final	1/4/2016 12:00:00 AM	Electrical at 175 Burma Rd for new 33,440sf Warehouse, occupy area 26,026sf. 12-23-15 200 amp main service
018 050801200		P1502042	8/4/2015	Final	8/20/2015 12:00:00 AM	Connect plumbing from MFG to sewer.
018 050801200		<u>B1502700</u>	6/27/2015	Expired	7/5/2016 1:04:00 AM	New 33,440sf Warehouse, occupy area 26,026sf
018 050801200		B1501282	3/24/2015	Final	9/21/2015 12:00:00 AM	4 state approved modular buildings for use as offices. Bldg. 1 - 10620sqft; Bldg. 2 - 9780sqft.; Bldg. 3 - 3600sqft.; Bldg. 4 - 10800sqft.
0000033500302		E1500779	3/9/2015	Final	9/17/2015 12:00:00 AM	Temporary Power for Caltrans office trailers: 2 temporary power, 2 meters, 2 circuit feeders, 1 mfg bldg 1st sect, 3 moved bldg.(171 Burma Rd).

175, BURMA, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050801200		E1802353	6/7/2018	Permit Issued	6/7/2018 12:00:00 AM	Disconnect electrical service at staging warehouse at the Army Base MH-1 Site that were associated with Caltrans.
018 050801200		B1802287	5/14/2018	Issued	6/7/2018 12:00:00 AM	To remove temporary office trailer (Bldg. 1) on the Army Base MH-1 Site that were associated with Caltrans.
018 050801200		B1802289	5/14/2018	Issued	6/7/2018 12:00:00 AM	To remove temporary staging warehouse at the Army Base MH-1 Site that were associated with Caltrans.
018 050801200		B1802288	5/14/2018	Issued	6/7/2018 12:00:00 AM	To remove temporary office trailer (Bldg. 2) at the Army Base MH-1 Site that were associated with Caltrans.
018 050801200		ZW1800515	5/11/2018	Ready for Building	5/11/2018 12:00:00 AM	Okay to remove temporary structures on the Army Base MH-1 Site that were associated with Caltrans.
018 050801200		DRX171420	8/2/2017	Approved	9/20/2017 12:00:00 AM	Design Review Exemption for conformity review of a new approximately 230,000 square foot warehouse at the Southeast Gateway site of the Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		E1503495	10/27/2015	Final	1/4/2016 12:00:00 AM	Electrical at 175 Burma Rd for new 33,440sf Warehouse, occupy area 26,026sf. 12-23-15 200 amp main service
018 050801200		<u>B1502700</u>	6/27/2015	Expired	7/5/2016 1:04:00 AM	New 33,440sf Warehouse, occupy area 26,026sf

200, BURMA, RD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 033000104		E1802240	5/31/2018	Permit Issued	5/31/2018 12:00:00 AM	Temp power to construct new CalTrans training facility
		E0800144	1/11/2008	Expired	9/5/2008 12:00:00 AM	Meter reset for PORTABLE BUILDING
		B9403581	9/13/1994	Expired	4/21/1995 12:00:00 AM	INSTALL PORTABLE BUILDING DOUBLE WIDE
		E9402050	8/2/1994	Expired	4/21/1995 12:00:00 AM	RELOCATION OF OUTLETS CALTRANS YARD P.G.&E. WILL INSTALL A NEW SERVICE FOR THE RELOCATED TRAILER
		<u>P9401558</u>	8/2/1994	Expired	11/14/1995 12:00:00 AM	RELOCATION OF UTILITIES CALTRANS YARD EBMUD WILL PROVIDE A N EW ONE WATER FOR THE RELOCATED TRAILER

200, Burma, RD

APN l	Jnit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050801200		E1600594	2/25/2016	Final	10/12/2016 8:05:39 AM	Electrical for New billboard #1 next to toll plaza entrance at former Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		E1600601	2/25/2016	Final	10/12/2016 8:05:13 AM	Electrical for New billboard #2 next to toll plaza entrance at former Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		P1600058	1/8/2016	Expired	7/20/2016 1:05:21 AM	Plumbing to re-route 2" water piping for new billboard #2 next to toll plaza entrance at former Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		S1500057	8/11/2015	Final	12/2/2016 12:00:00 AM	New billboard #1 next to toll plaza entrance at former Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		S1500058	8/11/2015	Final	12/2/2016 12:00:00 AM	New billboard #2 next to toll plaza entrance at former Oakland Army Base.



Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

55, ADMIRAL ROBERT TONEY WAY,

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description
018		ZC181138	5/17/2018	Approved	5/17/2018	Proposed activity using the recently constructed industrial building and outdoor area to store containers used to moving and
050800900					12:00:00 AM	storage of household goods - General Warehousing and Storage/Outdoor Storage are both permitted activities in the D-GI Zone.

55, Admiral Robert Tony Way,

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened ▼	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050800900		PLN18168	4/10/2018	Withdrawn	5/23/2018 12:00:00 AM	To reduce the number of parking spaces within the Prologis surface parking lot, located in the Army Base.



Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

2000, MARITIME, ST

2000, 11	//// I I I I	L, J				
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050801200	В	E1802470	6/18/2018	Permit Issued	6/18/2018 12:00:00 AM	Electrical (temp service) for construction trailer for the construction of a new 232,000sf cold shell warehouse facility for dry storage activities
018 050801200	Α	E1802451	6/15/2018	Permit Issued	6/15/2018 12:00:00 AM	Electrical (temp power) for construction of a new 232,000sf cold shell warehouse facility for dry storage activities
018 050801200		18GM00015	4/3/2018		4/3/2018 5:00:51 PM	C-3 Inspections: 232,000sf dry storage warehouse located at 2000 Maritime St
018 050801200		PZ1800054	1/30/2018	Permit Issued	5/31/2018 12:00:00 AM	232,000sf dry storage warehouse located at 2000 Maritime St
018 050801200		<u>GR1800054</u>	1/30/2018	Permit Issued	6/8/2018 12:00:00 AM	Grading permit for a new 232,000sf dry warehouse
018 050801200		B1800405	1/25/2018	On Hold	6/21/2018 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a new 232,000sf cold shell warehouse facility for dry storage activities Electronic CDSR due prior to final
018 050801200		DRX171420	8/2/2017	Approved	9/20/2017 12:00:00 AM	Design Review Exemption for conformity review of a new approximately 230,000 square foot warehouse at the Southeast Gateway site of the Oakland Army Base.
018 050801200		PLN17289	8/2/2017	Approved	11/7/2017 12:00:00 AM	Master Sign Program for the Prologis Oakland Global Logistics Center at the former Oakland Army Base.
018 050800900		PLN17289	8/2/2017	Approved	11/7/2017 12:00:00 AM	Master Sign Program for the Prologis Oakland Global Logistics Center at the former Oakland Army Base.
		E9200735	3/3/1992	Expired	11/30/1992 12:00:00 AM	200A 250V SERVICE
		E9103489	10/16/1991	Expired	11/6/1992 12:00:00 AM	400A 480V PG&E SERVICE



Address History (Beginning ≈ 1987)

2420, W 21ST, ST

ZTZU, W ZISI,	31				
APN Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050800900	AMR1800098	4/29/2018	Created	4/29/2018 10:10:55 PM	Tenant improvement to the building permit for the new warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is 256,000 sqft. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be $$5.44 \times 231,000 \text{ sqft} = $1,256,640$. AMMR for exiting from office through warehouse.
018 050701100	P1801026	4/10/2018	Permit Issued	4/10/2018 12:00:00 AM	PLUMBING / New warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is $256,000$ sqft. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be $$5.44 \times 231,000$ sqft = $$1,256,640$.
018 050800900	M1800922	4/9/2018	Permit Issued	4/9/2018 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical permit for a tenant improvement to the building permit for the new warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is 256,000 sqft. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be \$5.44 x 231,000 sqft = \$1,256,640.
018 050800900	E1801437	4/9/2018	Permit Issued	4/9/2018 12:00:00 AM	Electrical permit for a tenant improvement to the building permit for the new warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is 256,000 sqft. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be \$5.44 x 231,000 sqft = \$1,256,640.
018 050800900	B1801361	3/26/2018	Issued	5/9/2018 12:00:00 AM	Tenant improvement to the building permit for the new warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is $256,000 \text{ sqft}$. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be $$5.44 \times 231,000 \text{ sqft} = $1,256,640$.
018 050800900	AMR1700114	4/21/2017		10/21/2017 12:03:23 AM	AMMR to allow the use of ABS and PVC to be used above ground as a part of the construction of a warehouse.
018 050800900	P1603363	12/1/2016	Expired	5/2/2017 1:11:01 AM	AMMR for the use of PVC throughout the 256,000 sf warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. (Toilet rooms to come under separate permit)
018 050800900	AMR1600209	12/1/2016	Expired	6/2/2017 1:04:22 AM	AMMR for the use of PVC throughout the 256,000 sf warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime and Burma Rd. (SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY) (Toilet rooms to come under separate permit)
018 050800900	P1603323	11/29/2016	Final	9/12/2017 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing related to New warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. (Toilet rooms to come under separate permit)
018 050800900	E1604379	11/29/2016	Final	8/31/2017 3:10:28 PM	Electrical related to New warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY.

2420, W 21ST, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened V	Status	Status Date	Description
018 050800900		CGS16198	10/26/2016		10/26/2016 11:24:23 AM	NEW DRIVEWAY ONLY: Install new driveway per approved plans per City Standard. Do Not Cut Into Pavement Unless And Until Ready To Complete Project. If working within 25' feet of a monument you must comply with State Law 8771, contact the Inspector prior to starting excavation: minimum \$5,800.00 fine for non-compliance. Comply with all terms of City of Oakland Public Works Standards, Street Excavation Rules, Revised March 2015 and City Council Ordinance No. 13300 C.M.S. Five day prior notice required for work lasting five days or less in business/commercial districts; 72 hour notice in residential districts. Ten day prior notice required for work lasting six days or more in all districts. USA # and date must be provided in order to have a permit issued. Permit valid 30 days. Call PWA INSPECTION prior to start: 510-238-3651 or email PWA_inspections@oaklandnet.com. USA #
018 050800900	В	E1603933	10/21/2016	Expired	4/25/2017 1:08:28 AM	2420B: TEMPORARY POWER
018 050800900		AMR1600164	10/3/2016	Expired	4/4/2017 1:00:45 AM	AMMR to allow wet weather grading during the grading moratorium 10/15/16 until 4/15/17
018 050800900		PZ1600056	4/25/2016	Permit Expired	11/1/2017 1:31:23 AM	On-site improvements for a new 256,000 sqft warehouse located at the former Oakland Army Base.
018 050800900		<u>GR1600066</u>	4/22/2016	Final	6/4/2018 12:00:00 AM	Construction of a 256,000 square foot warehouse to be located on the former Oakland Army Base
018 050800900		<u>B1600797</u>	2/24/2016	Final	11/27/2017 9:09:51 AM	New warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square footage is 256,000 sqft. SHELL ONLY - NOT FOR OCCUPANCY. This project will be subject to the Jobs Housing Impact Fee, which will be \$5.44 x 231,000 sqft = \$1,256,640.
		DRX151553	9/18/2015	Approved	12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM	New Construction of one story commercial industrial building, approx. 256K sf (Prologis Phase 1 Building at Army base/Gateway Industrial Zone) Corner of Maritime and E Burma, given APN 18-508-9

2420, W 21st, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	✓ Status	Status Date	Description
018		E1602894	8/3/2016	Final	10/24/2017	TEMP POWER for new warehouse facility located at the intersection of Maritime Street and Burma Road. The gross square
050800900					10:32:06 AM	footage is 256,000 sqft.

go on W. grand Ave CITY OF OAKLAND Exit at Oakland Army Pase ZINSPECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT CITY HALL TITH FLOOR Pt. on lights, you'll be on #14TH'& WASHINGTON ST. OAKLAND, CALIF. 94612 PHONE (415) 273-3341 Wake Ave. At vailroad crossing take wo left turn, ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION gate & between discoter tank THIS IS YOUR PERMIT WHEN PROPERLY Engineers trailors will be a FILLED OUT SIGNED & VALIDATED. BUILDING ADDRESS EBMUD, Water Polledom Control Plant Ave SION HAGE ake APPROVED BY 7-5 DATE ISSUED Make ERMUD -NEW ADDITION REPAIR ADDRESS 2130 Adeline ☐ ALTERATION ☐ MOVE DEMOLITION · Makland □ OTHER NAME LICENSE # REMARKS 400 Description, ADDRESS PHONE CITY St. 210 CITY BUSINESS LICENSE # AND CLASS CONTRACTOR FULL TOLONG ELECTRIC SERVICE AUG. 2-W METERS 3-W METERS. A.W METERS REF. 1985 DESCRIPTION OF THE NO. 1 DECACH WAS THEES WAS SIGNATURE SERVICE METERS (EXTRA) I increby affirm that I am exempt from the contractor's accesse Law for the following reason Innerty after that I am exempt from IAMConfractor's ricense Law for the Iailwing reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, denablish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also require applicant for such permit to 1-le a signed statement that he is licensed pursuur i to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law Chapter 9 (commencing with Sec. 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$5001.) 17 CIRCUITS **APARTMENTS** OUTLETS (ROUGH) 18 FIXTURES SWITCHES 22 Li t, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sale compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or affered for tale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds ar improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended at offered for ada. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year at completion, the awner-huilder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of RECEPTACLES RANGE DRYER RANGE TOP builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of 4 - OVEN I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License FAN (EXHAUST) DISPOSAL DISHWASHER 6 AIR CONDITIONER HEATERS (AIR) I am a rempt under Sec. , __, B.&P.C. for this reason 24 HEATERS (WATER) 29 **FURNACE** SWIMMING POOL 14. **BEVERAGE CASE** 8 hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lob. C.). FREEZER CASE 105 VEGETABLE CASE Centified copy is hareby furnished. DENTAL UNIT Cartified copy is with the by building inspection department. STERILIZER GASOLINE DISP. (This section need not be completed If the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.) MOTION PICTURE MACH. I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation laws of California. SIGN (NEW) SIGN (EXISTING) OUTLINE LIGHTING MOVED BLDG SERVICE (TEMPORARY) NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Cartificate of Exerciplian, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith 10: MISC. APPARATUS comply with such provisions withis permit shall be deemed revoked. thereby affirm that there is a construction fending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3007. Civ. C.). LENDERS NAME___ APPLICATION FEE **5.2**0 LORY IN THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN IS TRUE AND CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL LOCAL ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS PELA! AT TO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND I MAKE THIS STATEMENT UNDER PENALTY OF "A". I HERBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTERUPON THE ABOVEMEN IONLO PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION FURDOSES. NOTICE!! THIS FERMIT WILL EXPIRE BY "MITATION IF WORK IS NOT STARTED IN 40 DAYS OR IF WORK IS ABANDONED FOR MORE THAN 90 DAYS. DO NOT CONCY". OIL JOVER ANY CONSTRUCTION LINTIL THE WORK IS INSPECTED AND THE INSPECTION BACKSTEE ARE DESCRIBED ON THE BACK OF THE JOB COOPY OF THE INSPECTION BACKSTEE ARE DESCRIBED ON THE BACK OF THE JOB SUB TOTAL 30. MINIMUM FEE **SURCHARGE** 1% COPYLOF THIL PERMIT, ALL INSPECTION, REQUESTS ARE REQUIRED 24HOURS IN ADVANCE GRAND TOTAL **Excellent** INSPECTION INSPECTOR Owners. UNDERGROUND ROUGH (**) (**) 21-21-34 PLUTILITY NOTIFIED 7-21-8-3 FINAL

TATH & WASHINGTON ST.

OAKLAND, CALIF. 94612
PHONE (415) 273-3341



ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS IS YOUR PERMIT WHEN PROPERLY FILLED OUT SIGNED & VALIDATED.

. 3,7 \mathbb{Z}^{n}

-: .7.77

The latest the second s										
BUILDING ADDRESS WAKE AVE	EBMUD.	\neg								
TRACT WATER POLLUTION PAGE	TROL DOPATH	- 0	ATE ISSUED	7-1.	83	APPRO	VED B	Y 7-4	-	
EBMUD.		$\neg \vdash$	NEW		REPAIR			/ ODITION		
ADDRESS 2130 Adalane	PHÓNE		MOVE		ALTERATI	ON		MOLITI	<u> </u>	
Si City Octoland St. 21	P		OTHER							
NAME.	LICENSE #	_	REMARKS -		 -					- [-
ADDRESS	PHONE	<u> </u>	X 500 b	Deggri	etion					
CITY SI.		┪	Bus(d	Pa	ver	Oo.	ومرد ن	of Tow		
建设规模的 ,以及2000年1000年1000年1000年100日	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				0	1	270	AH O.	<u> </u>	ج[
		-		CAN	4					
LICENSE AND CLASS \$/3 622 CO	CITY RUSINESS	-			V					
20 (23)N(0A(2)(0))	TAX		_ X-P	675	14	088				E
ADDRESS.	CIRIC	15	SERVICE		WIRE	vo	LTS		SYSTEM	, Te
CIN S 4 ST. ZI	Other BHONK 4		NW METERS	J.W	METERS		4-W ME			†
SIGNATURE	94122 PHONE 665-11	PER	DESCRIPT	ON	X NO:	. I≳∂EA			ES ES	a
		_15			92		T.		1	٧.
hereby offirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's Lice [Sec. 703] .5. Business and Professions Code: Any city or c	Attaba sabiah anasalana menanata-			(A):	:	Arr.	. CEN	ब्रह्मक ्रि	大学	9 7
REST (POUTOS) to ter, improve, bemoisin, or repoir any struct	form, prior to its issuance, class	<u>'''</u>					1.		1:5]:
Red (7000) S. Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code	hapter 9 (communing with sec.	·			o seguina.	" PL	N. A. S.	00/00/8	\$ 987	2
AND STREET OF THE CARRY TOP TOP TOP CONTROL OF THE CONTROL AND MAINTAIN AND AND MAINTAIN AND AND MAINTAIN AND A	Seekles 7091 & L.,					 		ļ		_ ՝
for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of no (\$500).):	i more than tive hundred dollars	21		2014 12.15	of although a	I STANDER	名を	CHENG YO	£ 35.25	<u> </u>
C. I as owner of the property, or my employees with we	oces as inair sole componsation.	-00		2 . 3 (.)	3	April 1 in 18 pg	Summistre	SUS Electric	21.20	4
and will be interested and the Contractor's License Low does a	red for sale (Sec. 7044, Business	3	RANGE		-	. 4424 94 64 64	7		-	4:
Diovers provided that such improvements are not les	himself or through his own em-	4.		المراجع المساولة	2 47 18VS	00633	350	CAMBO	2 24.2	
however, the building or improvement is sold within one builder will have the burden of proving that he did not but	samme and managed a size a size		RANGE TOP				-			┨
sole:).	in or in prove for the purpose or		OVEN 127 144	ALES ASIGN	MANAGE.	(0.9°15)2	Set y	×2500	4 33 E	켂꼺
1, ct owner of the property, am exclusively contract	ing with licensed contractors to	5	FAN (EXHAUS	Τ)				0.00		15
Low does not pooly to an owner of property who builds on	Code: The Contractor's License	0.7	DISPOSAL	1445 CH	THE ALL	1978(4974)	*\$~ ? (?	United States	1727	口口
fracts for such projects with a contracta (s) licensed pursulaw.	uant to the Contractor's License	6	DIGHWASHER			, 5		्र १५५	ite	Ίz
		77.			型的	が変にな		CANE.	、我心	٦.٢
U I om exempt Undor Sec. B. &P.C	for this reason	24	HEATERS (AIR)						1	
		24		₽)~		47-1151 11	1 N 1	1-cmare	WHA	: : :
Skinohre	Date	29	FUPNACE SWIMMING PC	V11 3 13	90,0,49,4			CANNER	A Trans	
I hereby offirm that I have a conflict to all sources to self to	use negacidies a l'Alestant	- 8	BEVERAGE CAS		35,440	110,200		4.1147.47.45	PEXENT	۱.
by a surparison instruction of a continued copy thereof (2007)	900, Lab. C.).	-	FREEZER CASE		47.48	. 15-15 (X-15)	200	- CONTRACTOR	10000	1
Policy	<u> </u>	12	VEGETABLE CAS				****	C COMPLETED	-1074	1
Certified copy is hereby furnished.		49.7	CENTAL UNIT	13101710 8 2 6	197280	23390	ल्ला	-	नेप्रदर्भ	
Scentified copy is filed with the city building inspection	department	11	STERILIZER							1
	1/1/13	110	GASOLINE DISH		712.3	4 164 19 19 19	5.15	力ながら	12.7	N
This section need not be completed if the permit is for one in the performance of the work for which this	hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)	13	MOTION PICTURE				\Box			18
play any person in any manner so as to become subject	to the Workers' Componsation	,	SIGN:(NEW)		275222	प्रस्तुः एए ५	102	ार ाम्ड क्टर	£35	S
Signature	Date	27	SIGN (EXISTING		- A 1 W A 2011	A				S
		30	MOVED BLDG.		al development	artimetric de la constitución de l		-	7.07	
NOTICE TO ACCULANT U		_	SEFVICE (TEMPO	PARY	98 or .	32 3 1	C. 7. 1	:/0-	บบ	
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certiff, use of Examples to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the La		32	MISC APPARAT			2.15	1,57,61	-70-	00	2
Comply with reciplications of this beautif shall be deemed to	evakad,	-A.555		1/2	المراجعة الم		5.4 1, L	والمراجعة والم	Listra	2
I nereby of tim that there's a construction lending agency for which the partner is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C.),	of the performance of the work									Z
LENDERS NAME	13) , 	33 X	APPLICATIO	N. FFF	Adamie side		1222	1230	33	1
ADDRESS				- 14 (ala)	401 6320		-	00	<u>ပ</u> ပျ	_
IS TRUE AND CORRECT! I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL LO	"AI MODINIANI"'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''		SUB TOTAL				_ }	30	00	
THAMS RELATING TO BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND LAW PENALTY OF LAW LIMPERY ALTH-CORTE PROPERENTATIONS OF	AME THIS STATEMENT UNDER	34	MINIMUM F	EE .		1 1/1 1/3	2312 2	Consists	13. E.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1. ABOVE MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION PURPOSES, 1 1. EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT STADTED IN SO DAVE	NOTICE!! THIS PERMIT WILL						- /- /- 5	300 0	K P. KA	
IF THE MUKE INSPIRED DAYS: DO NOT CONCEAL OR MOVED	ANY CONSTRUCTION LINES	33	SURCHARGE		1%				3al	-
THE WORK IS INSPECTED AND THE INSPECTION IS RECORDED SOME COPY OF THIS PERMIT, ALL INSPECTION REQUESTS ARE REQUESTS ARE REQUESTED INSPECTION.	ED		GRAND	TOT	ΔΙ			أرو		
The menorection.		CRESCE P.	value de la companya			dentifications of		<u> 201</u>	<u>\$2</u>	
Contractor Owner	7-1-82		COLUMN SE LA CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTIONS	NSPEC	~ (; ; ; ;) (() ()	图器	N. PEC	JORG	羅	
Owner Separate of Connector Owner of Agent	Dane Committee of the C	<u> </u>		ERGRO						
DAgent in Dominator Downer 2 1		N. M.	NOW ROU				が大学		公路:	3
Address Agent	《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,《多次》,	×	4-85.72 UTIL				للازاليا	S BEN	5 0 10 8	繳
EVEN THE PURPLE AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY A	The late Tables and a second of Tables and a second	4. T.		THE THE PARTY		241 201 200	e ar a st	7 - Name - 1 1 1 1		o visiti

ELECTOICAL INTERCTION FOOD

10 1/4 CB

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

DATE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
070685	Omp 7M3 Conp. 07.7MB Conf. #3 7MB \$76-77
071483	Countralins
071783	COWN #3 AMB \$76-77
7-21-63	DK TO FILAC PAY FRES 37,77
	176 738
	\$38.15
ر بالمنظام المساهدية. ولا منظام المنظام المنظام	
Bern turns are treasure	
<u>, </u>	
a tea Tea Tea Tea	
0	
张 捷19	
Char.	
	1
And Mark	
	The second secon
rate and the second	11/2/AC
型。这样:"我们"。	
and the state of t	
三洲四年4	
原则的特别	The second secon
ACCUMULATION OF	
PAGES AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PAGES OF THE PAGE SOFT OF THE PAGE SOF	Make a specific control of the contr
変変化が言	
A WARREST	
Market State of the last	
AN CONTRACT	Market and the second s
The state of the state of	BUISMA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
GENERAL SECTION	
ACCESS TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	
A CONTRACTOR	
the party of the	
NAMES OF THE PARTY	
Comments of the second	
# !! !	
12 Sec. 35. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15.	